Open - TT Bike

1st Kieran Morris
2nd Ben Goodwin
3rd Toby Williams
Ladies — TT Bike
1st Keri Parton
2nd Sally Cunliffe
3rd Janet Fairclough
Open — Road Bike
1st Steven Fidler
2nd Barry Murphy
3rd James Smith
Ladies — Road Bike
1st Frances Owen
2nd Jenna Brassington
3rd Lucy Morley
Open — Vet on Standard
1st Tony Cullen
2nd Simon Romei
3rd Alan Broadbent
Ladies — Vet on Standard
1st Sally Cunliffe
2nd Janet Fairclough
3rd Jenna Brassington
Junior/Juvenile
1st Oliver Liptrot
Best team of 3
1st TricentralUK
Tony Cullen
Paul Cubbins
Jamie Twist

Prize
£30.00
£25.00
£20.00

£30.00
£25.00
£20.00

£30.00
£25.00
£20.00

£30.00
£25.00
£20.00

£20.00
£15.00
£10.00

Already a prizewinner
Already a prizewinner
Already a prizewinner

£30.00

£15.00
£15.00
£15.00

Event Secretary — Tim Williams
07775 834371 chesterrcgensec@yahoo.com




